
Rocky Mountain Invitational, Lamar, CO  14 Oct 2005

Primary
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft N-Number Known Freestyle Unknown1 Total %pp

1 Paul Kelly 432623 None Grand Forks ND ACA Decathlon N67ND 376.50 389.00 372.83 1138.33 84.32%
2 Lance Ward 432453 None Grand Forks ND ACA Decathlon N67ND 394.83 379.17 345.67 1119.67 82.94%
3 Eric Wehrman 432455 None Parker CO ACA Decathlon N67ND 354.83 346.50 360.00 1061.33 78.62%
4 Levi W. Beyer 431277 None Grand Forks ND ACA Decathlon N67ND 322.00 337.17 305.33 964.50 71.44%

Sportsman
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft N-Number Known Freestyle Unknown1 Total %pp

1 Ted Brewer 429678 5 Monument CO Pitts S2B N287A 1157.75 1197.62 1165.83 3521.21 80.95%
2 Vince Walker 20877 12 Boulder CO Extra 300L N842P 1048.50 1151.88 1054.33 3254.71 74.82%
3 Thomas Tichy 2457 Albuqurque NM ACA Decathlon N581DM 1023.38 1002.75 1093.50 3119.62 71.72%
4 W. Earl Allen 27810 12 Broomfield CO Pitts S1E N88BS 1125.38 1146.50 846.17 3118.04 71.68%
5 Lucas Ruppert 432420 None Grand Forks ND ACA Decathlon N67ND 1022.88 1033.38 1019.67 3075.92 70.71%
6 Joshua Hill 432530 None Salina KS Bellanca Decathelon N5500W 587.25 1033.12 0.00 1620.38 37.25%

Intermediate
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft N-Number Known Freestyle Unknown1 Total %pp

1 Paul Reader 17161 12 Forth Collins CO Extra 300L 13PR 1681.67 1640.83 1323.83 4646.33 82.24%
2 Jessy Panzer 28090 80 Lincoln NE One Design DR 107 95HB 1717.17 1648.00 1281.00 4646.17 82.23%
3 John Blum 14963 12 Broomfield CO Pitts S2B N5337X 1693.67 1643.00 1300.33 4637.00 82.07%
4 Clyde M. Cable 7737 12 Eaton CO Rebel 200 N910CC 1699.83 1601.83 1333.00 4634.67 82.03%
5 Bob Buckley 9903 5/12 COS CO Pitts S1S N313CA 1645.17 1623.83 1312.00 4581.00 81.08%
6 DJ Molny 25097 12 Lontree CO Extra 300L N133DF 1677.00 1652.00 1182.00 4511.00 79.84%

Advanced
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft N-Number Known Freestyle Unknown1 Total %pp

1 Rob Ator 429874 80 Lincoln NE Pitts S1S N79NB 1691.25 2255.12 1347.00 5293.38 62.57%
2 Mike Forney 8781 12 Leadville CO Pitts S1T N49306 1542.25 2019.75 1570.00 5132.00 60.66%

Unlimited
Pilot IAC Number Chapter City, State Aircraft N-Number Known Freestyle Total %pp

1 Rick Basiliere 23503 12 Berthoud CO Sukhoi 29 N55SU 1937.62 2731.45 4669.08 62.67%

Grass Roots
Pilot IACNumber %pp

1 Paul Kelly 432623 84.32%
2 Lance Ward 432453 82.94%
3 Eric Wehrman 432455 78.62%
4 Levi W. Beyer 431277 71.44%
5 Lucas Ruppert 432420 70.71%
6 Joshua Hill 432530 37.25%



Collegiate Series
Pilot IAC Number School %pp

1 Paul Kelly 432623 UND 84.32%
2 Lance Ward 432453 UND 82.94%
3 Eric Wehrman 432455 UND 78.62%
4 Levi W. Beyer 431277 UND 71.44%
5 Lucas Ruppert 432420 UND 70.71%

Pitts Trophy
Pilot IACNumber %pp

1 John Blum 14963 82.07%
2 Bob Buckley 9903 81.08%
3 Ted Brewer 429678 80.95%
4 W. Earl Allen 27810 71.68%
5 Rob Ator 429874 62.57%
6 Mike Forney 8781 60.66%

Judges
Name IACNumber Flights

Earl Allen 27810 J-P12 J-I18 
Jessy Panzer 28090 J-S12 J-A4 J-AF2 J-U1 J-UF1 
DJ Molny 25097 J-S18 J-A4 J-AF2 J-U1 J-UF1 
Clyde Cable 7737 C-S18 C-A4 C-AF2 C-U1 C-UF1 
LuEllen Blum 19669 J-P12 J-S12 J-I18 J-A4 J-AF2 J-U1 J-UF1 
Rob Ator 429874 C-P12 C-I18 
Bob Buckley 9903 J-S18 J-A4 J-AF2 J-U1 J-UF1 
Mike Forney 8781 J-P12 J-S6 J-I18 

Assistants
Name IACNumber Flights

John Blum 14963 AJ-S12 AJ-A4 AJ-AF2 AJ-U1 AJ-UF1 
Lance Ward 432453 AJ-S12 AJ-A4 AJ-AF2 AJ-U1 AJ-UF1 
Rick Basiliere 23503 AJ-P12 AJ-I18 
Tony Sauerbrey 69372 AJ-P12 AJ-I18 
Paul Kelly 432623 AJ-S18 AJ-A4 AJ-AF2 AJ-U1 AJ-UF1 
Paul Reader 17161 CA-U1 AJ-S18 AJ-A4 AJ-AF2 AJ-UF1 
Vince Walker 20877 CA-I12 AJ-P12 AJ-I6 
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